
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
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Event 17a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - STANDINGS

1. 6 Maddison TAYLOR (University of QLD CC  |  Women's Racing Project) 3:56.838
Lap 1 25.385 25.385 (1)
Lap 2 18.679 44.064 (1)
Lap 3 18.533 1:02.598 (1)
Lap 4 18.642 1:21.241 (1)
Lap 5 18.978 1:40.219 (1)
Lap 6 19.410 1:59.629 (1)
Lap 7 19.267 2:18.897 (1)
Lap 8 19.233 2:38.131 (1)
Lap 9 19.432 2:57.564 (1)

Lap 10 19.650 3:17.214 (1)
Lap 11 19.811 3:37.025 (1)
Lap 12 19.813 3:56.838 (1)

5 Mackenzie VOSS (Sunshine Coast CC  |  Women's Development Project)


